

Pembroke Road Wall Replacement Project
Estimated Costs for Wall Construction, Identification Signs, Landscape, and Irrigation

A		B	C	D
Qty.	Item	Unit Cost	Item Total	
1				
2				
3	<u>Concrete Block Wall Construction (per bid)</u>			
	Masonry unit wall construction on continuous concrete footer, permitting, demolition of existing wall, wall painting, neighborhood signage (Highland Gardens identification signs on wall ends set in tile mosaic at 25th Avenue and 27th Avenue)	\$184,445.00	\$184,445.00	
4	1			
5				
6	<u>Shrubs and Groundcover</u>			
7	160 General low shrub	\$6.50	\$1,040.00	
8	675 General groundcover	\$3.50	\$2,362.50	
9				
10	<u>Soils and Mulches</u>			
11	40 Amended planting soil 60/40% mix delivered and installed at 18" depth for 13.5" width - C.Y.	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	
12	25 Amended planting soil 60/40% mix delivered and installed at 8" depth for 15.5" width - C. Y.	\$30.00	\$750.00	
13				
14	<u>Irrigation</u>			
15	160 Rainbird 1800 4" heads with side strip nozzles	\$7.00	\$1,120.00	
16	120 Schedule 40 PVC pipe 1/2"-3/4"-1"-1.5" @ 20' lengths with fittings	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	
17	1 DIG Corporation LEIT 4000 4 station and master valve solar powered controller	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
18	4 Rainbird 1" PGA electronic zone valve including wire runs	\$28.00	\$112.00	
19				
20	TOTAL		\$194,929.50	
21				